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Principiantes
Classif. N°
1° 802
2° 804

1° TRIATLO JOVEM DE COLARES

16 de Abril de 2000

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL

(91/92) Fem.
Nome

Isabel Ribeiro
Sara Azevedo

Infantis (89/90) Masc.

Classif. N°

1° 731
2° 726
3° 733
4° 807
5° 735
6° 808
7° 728
8° 806

Infantis (89/90) Fem.
NO

Classif.
1° 717
2° 727
3° 811
4° 812
5° 732
6° 814
7° 734

Nome

Bernardo Moreira
Ricardo Pereira
Pedro Fidalgo
Miguel Henriques
Daniel Cochicho
Fabio Orfao
Eduardo Nunes
Miguel Galinha

Nome

Janete Silva
Jandira Costa
Catarina Gongalves
Filipa Ribeiro
Ana Filipa Silva
Teresa Rosa
Inés Almeida

Iniciadeos (87/88) Masc.

Classif. N°

1° 819
2° 824
3° 823
4° 817
5° 816
6° 707
7° 818
8° 815

Nome

Dicgo Henriques
Vitor Reis
David Conceicgéao
Miguel Fidalgo
Rui Calg¢ada
Luis Pereira
Anténio Figueiredo
Miguel Teixeira

Iniciados (87/88) Fem.

Classif. N°

1° 708
2° 706
3° 711
4° 736
5° 827
6° 737
7° 826
8° 825

Nome

Marina Pedro
Inés Patricio
Vanda Branco
Barbara Clemente
Rita Almeida
Sara Ramos
Carina Martins
Vanessa Miranda

Juvenis (84/85/86) Masc.

Classif. N°¢
1° 837
2° 298
3° 309
4° 367

5° 50

Nome

Pedro Henrigues
Tiago Marques
André Miranda

Pedro Alves

Daniel Guedelha

4
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Clube/Escola

C.N.Cartaxo
Juv. Desp. Fontainhas

Clube/Escola

ABVColares
Porto de Sines
ABVColares
C.N.Cartaxo
ABVColares
Manique de Cima
ABVColares
C.N.Cartaxo

Clube/Escola

Porto de Sines
Porto de Sines
C.N.Cartaxo
C.N.Cartaxo
ABVColares
C.N.Cartaxo
ABVColares

Clube/Escola

C.N.Cartaxo
Juv. Desp. Fontainhas
Juv. Desp. Fontainhas
ABV Colares
Junta Freg. Loures
Porto de Sines
C.N.Cartaxo
Junta Freg. Loures

Clube/Escola

Porto de Sines
Porto de Sines
Porto de Sines
ABVColares
Juv. Desp. Fontainhas
ABVColares
Juv. Desp. Fontainhas
ABVColares

Clube/Escola

C.N.Cartaxo
C.N.Cartaxo
ABVColares
Porto de Sines
CCD VFXira

Tempo

11,49
15,49

Tempo

9,24

9,57
10,57
11,21
11,46
11,56
13,20
13,31

Tempo

11,24
12,03
12,22
12,43
12,50
14,08
14,36

Tempo

8,24
8,26
8,29
8,36
9,17
9,26
9,47
9,49

Tempo

9,07
9,35
9,49
10,37
11,25
11,58
12,20
13,51

Tempo

15,11
15,45
15,54
16,21
16,23
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